
Hearing 
Date

Start 
Time

Hearing Type Location Jailing Party Name Cell SO 
Number

Booking Nbr

2/6/2026 2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K KALI JOSEPHINE 
SHIELDS

Hospital 001081476 2026-00000392
26CFAWOW/26
CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K AMANDA DIANE 
MARTIN

BOOKH-2 001081470 2026-00000411
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K DAVANTE 
SHAWNTEZ TRASS

BOOKH-3 001084488 2026-00000413
2026CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K SHANNON ELITA 
BECKENMEYER

BOOKF-2 001081705 2026-00000415
2024CM346/2024
CF182

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K ISRAEL GONZALEZ BOOKH-3 001084489 2026-00000416
26CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K ALISHA MARIE 
CASTILLO

BOOKF-2 001084490 2026-00000417
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K KENDYLL MEHKI 
PITTS

BOOKH-7 001082612 2026-00000418
26CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K MICHAEL LANCE 
WATKINS

BOOKH-5 1074658 2026-00000419
26CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K TYRONE MICHAEL 
GEIGER

BOOKH-3 62406 2026-00000420
2013CF319

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K PRESLEY RAY 
RANDOLPH

BOOKH-7 001084212 2026-00000421
26CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JAMES IVORY 
CARTER

BOOKH-3 001077353 2026-00000423
26DTAWOW
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